
TOWNLYNX LTD 
Tel. 01352 715757 

 

CYNGOR SIR Y FFLINT / FLINTSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL 

AMSERLEN Y BWS YSGOL / SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE 

ST BRIGID’S SCHOOL, DENBIGH LL16 4BH 

YSGOL UWCHRADD DINBYCH / DENBIGH HIGH SCHOOL LL16 3EX 

 

Gwasanaeth / Service 14D 
 

 

SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP AMSER/TIME  SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP AMSER/TIME 

Mold Bus Station [1] 07:45  Denbigh, Lenten Pool 15:35 

Rhydymwyn Old Station 07:50  Denbigh High School 15:40 

Lixwm Council Houses 08:01  St Brigid's High School 15:46 

Caerwys Square 08:13  Bodfari, Old Forge Shop 15:51 

Afonwen Pwllgwyn 08:16  Afonwen, Pwllgwyn 15:55 

Bodfari Forge Shop 08:20  Caerwys Square 16:01 

St Brigid's High School 08:26  Lixwm, Council Houses 16:11 

Denbigh High School 08:30  Rhydymwyn, Old Station 16:19 

Denbigh Lenten Pool 08:35  Mold Bus Station 16:24 

 


